
Lab Name Initials Direct Dial Tel. No.E-mail Address

Dublin Ruth Buckley RB 01–4004735 ruth.buckley@hse.ie

Dublin Liam Dolan LD 01–4004737 liam.dolan1@hse.ie

Dublin Patrick English PE 01–6612022 patrick.english@hse.ie

Dublin Marek Swiatkowski MS 01–6612022 marek.swiatkowski@hse.ie

Dublin Chris Griffin CG 01–4004737 chris.griffin@hse.ie

Dublin John Keegan JK 01–4004730 john.keegan@hse.ie

Dublin Karen Moore KM 01–6612022 karen.moore@hse.ie

Dublin Niamh Murphy NM 01–4004735 niamhm.murphy@hse.ie

Dublin Ian Nesbitt IN 01–4004728 ian.nesbitt@hse.ie

Dublin Sarah O'Reilly SO'R 01–6612022 sarah.oreilly2@hse.ie

Dublin Ken McCartney KMcC 01–6612022 ken.mccartney@hse.ie

Dublin Rachel Hewitt RH 01–6612022 rachel.hewitt@hse.ie
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